      the power system    TETelectronics
 Products & Solutions
       Quality                 Flexibility
    Superior
   Technology
the power system
   TETelectronics                                              - 1 -     the power system
      the power system    TETelectronics

19 “-Rackmout Kit HELLAS 98   225,00
IEEE488/RS232 Interface  34   798,00
Internal serial box with curve-function 84   850,00
   TETelectronics                                              - 11 -     the power system
      the power system    TETelectronics
DC power supplies / linear power supplies
Linear controlled high precision and high performance DC-power supplies up to 6 kW and 350
volt        Master-slave operation up to 12 kW
M5C to M14C  6 kW-Series U-Out (VDC) I-Out (ADC) Price [€] Orde
The MC-series can take almost anything:
unrivalled heavy duty item
Additional technical data
M5C und M7C
M8C und M14C
 15 50 upon inquiry M5C15-50
 40 30 upon inquiry M5C40-30
 60 20 upon inquiry M5C60-20
160   8 upon inquiry M5C160-8
350   1,5 upon inquiry M5C360-1,5
   5 130 upon inquiry M7C30-70
   8  100 upon inquiry M7C8-100
 15    80 upon inquiry M7C5-130
 30    70 upon inquiry M7C15-80
 40    50 upon inquiry M7C40-50
 60    30 upon inquiry M7C60-30
160    15 upon inquiry M7C160-15
   8 180 upon inquiry M8C8-180
 15  120 upon inquiry M8C15-120
 40    65 upon inquiry M8C40-65
 60    45 upon inquiry M8C60-45
Current, almost like a battery
M5C und M7C
M8C und M14C
   8  300 upon inquiry M14C8-300
 15  250 upon inquiry M14C15-250
 30  200 upon inquiry M14C30-200
 40  150 upon inquiry M14C40-150
 60  100 upon inquiry M14C60-100
Input M14C only with 3-Phase ~400V 50Hz
Option: 115V AC-Input, delayed current scram, Transient-absorber, Einschaltstrombegrenzung,
IEEE 488.2/RS-232 Interface upon inquiry
   TETelectronics                                              - 12 -     the power system